
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CALOUNDRA RSL SUB BRANCH Maiden Plate - 2200m

17 February 2023 - 18:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7

Section Overall 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m Last 600m

Field Times 2:22.67
(0:16.21)

2:06.46
(0:12.32)

1:54.14
(0:12.71)

1:41.43
(0:12.88)

1:28.55
(0:13.14)

1:15.41
(0:13.48)

1:01.93
(0:13.35)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ZELSON 5 64.6 0:11.35 2:22.67 [1] 2:06.02 [4] 1:53.65 [4] 1:40.96 [4] 1:28.12 [4] 1:14.98 [4] 1:01.52 [4] 0:35.51

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:16.65) (0:12.37) (0:12.69) (0:12.84) (0:13.14) (0:13.46) (0:13.30)

2 2 KATDEEL 3 64.0 0:11.47 2:22.90 [2] 2:06.47 [2] 1:54.20 [2] 1:41.54 [2] 1:28.61 [2] 1:15.52 [2] 1:02.11 [2] 0:36.01 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:16.43) (0:12.27) (0:12.66) (0:12.93) (0:13.09) (0:13.41) (0:13.33)

3 4 RED OSCAR 4 63.6 0:11.50 2:23.15 [3] 2:06.28 [5] 1:53.86 [5] 1:41.21 [5] 1:28.47 [5] 1:15.26 [5] 1:01.80 [5] 0:35.65 -7

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:16.87) (0:12.42) (0:12.65) (0:12.74) (0:13.21) (0:13.46) (0:13.42)

4 6 BANTAMWEIGHT 6 61.6 0:11.85 2:23.18 [4] 2:06.60 [3] 1:54.36 [3] 1:41.72 [3] 1:28.83 [3] 1:15.67 [3] 1:02.18 [3] 0:36.13 -10

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:16.58) (0:12.24) (0:12.64) (0:12.89) (0:13.16) (0:13.49) (0:13.40)

5 3 PERFECT IMPACT 2 62.0 0:12.32 2:25.09 [5] 2:08.88 [1] 1:56.56 [1] 1:43.85 [1] 1:30.97 [1] 1:17.83 [1] 1:04.35 [1] 0:38.26 -10

Samantha Collett Overall 2000m (0:16.21) (0:12.32) (0:12.71) (0:12.88) (0:13.14) (0:13.48) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Hoke's Run (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CALOUNDRA RSL SUB BRANCH Maiden Plate - 2200m

17 February 2023 - 18:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7

Section 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.58
(0:12.74)

0:35.84
(0:12.32)

0:23.52
(0:11.46)

0:12.06
(0:12.06)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ZELSON 5 64.6 0:11.35 0:48.22 [4] 0:35.51 [4] 0:23.41 [3] 0:12.06 [1] 2:22.67 0:35.51

Adin Thompson 400m 400m (0:12.71) (0:12.10) (0:11.35) (0:12.06)

2 2 KATDEEL 3 64.0 0:11.47 0:48.78 [2] 0:36.01 [2] 0:23.65 [4] 0:12.18 [2] 1.3L 0:36.01 -4

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.77) (0:12.36) (0:11.47) (0:12.18)

3 4 RED OSCAR 4 63.6 0:11.50 0:48.38 [5] 0:35.65 [5] 0:23.38 [5] 0:11.88 [4] 2.6L 0:35.65 -7

Wanderson D'Avila 400m 400m (0:12.73) (0:12.27) (0:11.50) (0:11.88)

4 6 BANTAMWEIGHT 6 61.6 0:11.85 0:48.78 [3] 0:36.13 [3] 0:23.89 [2] 0:12.04 [3] 2.7L 0:36.13 -10

Luke Tarrant Overall 400m (0:12.65) (0:12.24) (0:11.85) (0:12.04)

5 3 PERFECT IMPACT 2 62.0 0:12.32 0:51.00 [1] 0:38.26 [1] 0:25.94 [1] 0:13.48 [5] 13.7L 0:38.26 -10

Samantha Collett Overall 2000m (0:12.74) (0:12.32) (0:12.46) (0:13.48)

Scratched: Hoke's Run (#1)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE LOCAL BEERWAH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

17 February 2023 - 18:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.18
(0:13.89)

1:10.29
(0:10.71)

0:59.58
(0:11.70)

0:47.88
(0:12.04)

0:35.84
(0:11.76)

0:24.08
(0:11.69)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MERSEYSIDE 5 64.9 0:11.29 1:24.18 [1] 1:10.18 [4] 0:58.89 [4] 0:47.42 [4] 0:35.57 [4] 0:23.84 [4] 0:35.57

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:14.00) (0:11.29) (0:11.47) (0:11.85) (0:11.73) (0:11.45)

2 2 BOLD HALO 13 65.7 0:11.33 1:24.39 [2] 1:09.95 [8] 0:58.62 [8] 0:47.29 [7] 0:35.33 [8] 0:23.57 [8] 0:35.33 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:14.44) (0:11.33) (0:11.33) (0:11.96) (0:11.76) (0:11.35)

3 6 JOLLY RUPERT 11 65.4 0:11.36 1:24.45 [3] 1:10.15 [7] 0:58.77 [7] 0:47.41 [8] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.90 [5] 0:35.59 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:14.30) (0:11.38) (0:11.36) (0:11.82) (0:11.69) (0:11.64)

4 11 TUSCANY BOUND 4 65.7 0:11.15 1:24.47 [4] 1:10.56 [1] 0:59.41 [3] 0:47.89 [3] 0:35.89 [3] 0:24.09 [3] 0:35.89 -8

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.52) (0:12.00) (0:11.80) (0:11.76)

5 10 HYDE 8 68.0 0:10.97 1:24.64 [5] 1:10.75 [2] 0:59.78 [2] 0:48.34 [1] 0:36.30 [1] 0:24.54 [1] 0:36.30 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:13.89) (0:10.97) (0:11.44) (0:12.04) (0:11.76) (0:11.79)

6 9 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 9 68.1 0:10.69 1:24.92 [6] 1:11.01 [3] 1:00.32 [1] 0:48.62 [2] 0:36.54 [2] 0:24.72 [2] 0:36.54 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.91) (0:10.69) (0:11.70) (0:12.08) (0:11.82) (0:11.72)

7 12 DREAM SONG 10 64.9 0:11.36 1:24.95 [7] 1:10.84 [5] 0:59.48 [5] 0:47.93 [6] 0:35.98 [7] 0:24.24 [6] 0:35.98 -1

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:14.11) (0:11.36) (0:11.55) (0:11.95) (0:11.74) (0:11.56)

8 13 BLAZE SEVEN 7 65.6 0:11.29 1:25.39 [8] 1:11.21 [6] 0:59.92 [6] 0:48.47 [5] 0:36.55 [5] 0:24.73 [7] 0:36.55 -7

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:14.18) (0:11.29) (0:11.45) (0:11.92) (0:11.82) (0:11.77)

Scratched: Suilven (#1), The Red Kite (#3), Zadig (#4), Buon Acquisto (#5), Northern Woods (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THE LOCAL BEERWAH BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1400m

17 February 2023 - 18:37

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.39
(0:12.39)

0:35.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 7 MERSEYSIDE 5 64.9 0:11.29 0:12.39 [1] 1:24.18 0:35.57

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.39)

2 2 BOLD HALO 13 65.7 0:11.33 0:12.22 [5] 1.3L 0:35.33 -2

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

3 6 JOLLY RUPERT 11 65.4 0:11.36 0:12.26 [6] 1.5L 0:35.59 -5

Taylor Marshall 1000m 1000m (0:12.26)

4 11 TUSCANY BOUND 4 65.7 0:11.15 0:12.33 [4] 1.6L 0:35.89 -8

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

5 10 HYDE 8 68.0 0:10.97 0:12.75 [2] 2.6L 0:36.30 -2

Micheal Hellyer 1200m 1200m (0:12.75)

6 9 PRETTY LITTLE LASS 9 68.1 0:10.69 0:13.00 [3] 4.1L 0:36.54 -4

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.00)

7 12 DREAM SONG 10 64.9 0:11.36 0:12.68 [7] 4.3L 0:35.98 -1

Wendy Peel 1200m 1200m (0:12.68)

8 13 BLAZE SEVEN 7 65.6 0:11.29 0:12.96 [8] 6.8L 0:36.55 -7

Larry Cassidy 1200m 1200m (0:12.96)

Scratched: Suilven (#1), The Red Kite (#3), Zadig (#4), Buon Acquisto (#5), Northern Woods (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: YOUNG VETERANS SUNSHINE COAST BENCHMARK 62
Handicap - 1000m

17 February 2023 - 19:07

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.84
(0:13.13)

0:44.71
(0:10.73)

0:33.98
(0:11.01)

0:22.97
(0:11.09)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:33.98

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 SMASHINGPLATES 4 68.9 0:10.91 0:57.84 [1] 0:44.54 [4] 0:33.63 [4] 0:22.59 [4] 0:11.56 [5] 0:57.84 0:33.63

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:13.30) (0:10.91) (0:11.04) (0:11.03) (0:11.56)

2 2 KAT CHINNA 3 68.0 0:10.86 0:57.89 [2] 0:44.74 [2] 0:33.88 [3] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.88 [2] 0.2L 0:33.88 -3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:13.15) (0:10.86) (0:10.96) (0:11.04) (0:11.88)

3 6 MINKS STAR 5 67.8 0:10.82 0:58.15 [3] 0:44.57 [6] 0:33.62 [6] 0:22.58 [6] 0:11.76 [6] 1.7L 0:33.62 +1

Bailey Wheeler 400m 400m (0:13.58) (0:10.95) (0:11.04) (0:10.82) (0:11.76)

4 3 KOKOPO KITTY 8 69.9 0:10.73 0:58.23 [4] 0:45.10 [1] 0:34.37 [1] 0:23.36 [1] 0:12.27 [1] 2.1L 0:34.37 -5

Alisha Donald 800m 800m (0:13.13) (0:10.73) (0:11.01) (0:11.09) (0:12.27)

5 8 BRAVE MASO 1 67.4 0:10.86 0:58.25 [5] 0:44.48 [7] 0:33.59 [7] 0:22.60 [7] 0:11.74 [7] 2.2L 0:33.59 -2

Ben Thompson 800m 400m (0:13.77) (0:10.89) (0:10.99) (0:10.86) (0:11.74)

6 10 GRANDEUR ROSE 2 67.6 0:10.91 0:58.36 [6] 0:44.83 [5] 0:33.92 [5] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.89 [4] 2.7L 0:33.92 -4

Melea Castle 800m 800m (0:13.53) (0:10.91) (0:11.01) (0:11.02) (0:11.89)

7 4 LOVE MY SUPER 10 68.0 0:10.81 0:58.71 [7] 0:45.51 [3] 0:34.70 [2] 0:23.61 [3] 0:12.37 [3] 4.7L 0:34.70 -3

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.20) (0:10.81) (0:11.09) (0:11.24) (0:12.37)

Scratched: Bullion Boy (#1), All Stars (#5), Stuck In A Dream (#7)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COOLUM RSL SUB BRANCH Maiden Handicap - 1000m

17 February 2023 - 19:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.86
(0:13.32)

0:45.54
(0:10.91)

0:34.63
(0:11.51)

0:23.12
(0:11.31)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 15 ELESPRIT MISS 7 68.2 0:10.72 0:58.86 [1] 0:44.78 [11] 0:34.06 [8] 0:22.71 [7] 0:11.68 [3] 0:58.86 0:34.06

Tiffani Brooker 800m 800m (0:14.08) (0:10.72) (0:11.35) (0:11.03) (0:11.68)

2 1 DAZZLING ILLUSION 18 68.6 0:11.01 0:59.11 [2] 0:45.63 [5] 0:34.62 [5] 0:23.16 [3] 0:12.02 [2] 1.3L 0:34.62 +2

James Orman 800m 800m (0:13.48) (0:11.01) (0:11.46) (0:11.14) (0:12.02)

3 9 HELENE 10 67.6 0:10.93 0:59.13 [3] 0:45.79 [2] 0:34.86 [3] 0:23.25 [4] 0:12.03 [5] 1.4L 0:34.86 -3

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:13.34) (0:10.93) (0:11.61) (0:11.22) (0:12.03)

4 8 FINAL SELECTION 11 68.1 0:10.85 0:59.30 [4] 0:45.88 [4] 0:35.03 [2] 0:23.56 [2] 0:12.24 [4] 2.2L 0:35.03 -1

Luke Tarrant Overall 800m (0:13.42) (0:10.85) (0:11.47) (0:11.32) (0:12.24)

5 19 BAILEY BOO 1 67.4 0:10.99 0:59.49 [5] 0:45.84 [7] 0:34.85 [6] 0:23.38 [6] 0:12.11 [6] 3.2L 0:34.85 -4

Sean Cormack 800m 800m (0:13.65) (0:10.99) (0:11.47) (0:11.27) (0:12.11)

6 7 ROSES IN THE RAIN 21 68.3 0:10.91 0:59.52 [6] 0:46.20 [1] 0:35.29 [1] 0:23.74 [1] 0:12.47 [1] 3.3L 0:35.29 +1

Justin Huxtable 800m 800m (0:13.32) (0:10.91) (0:11.55) (0:11.27) (0:12.47)

7 14 MINGLE 6 68.0 0:10.96 0:59.59 [7] 0:45.87 [8] 0:34.91 [7] 0:23.54 [5] 0:12.17 [7] 3.6L 0:34.91 +1

Ben Thompson 800m 800m (0:13.72) (0:10.96) (0:11.37) (0:11.37) (0:12.17)

8 5 OUR MATE STUMPY 12 66.9 0:11.04 0:59.70 [8] 0:45.51 [12] 0:34.47 [13] 0:23.14 [13] 0:11.85 [11] 4.1L 0:34.47 +4

Samantha Collett 800m 800m (0:14.19) (0:11.04) (0:11.33) (0:11.29) (0:11.85)

9 4 DANE ROAD 14 66.7 0:11.25 0:59.74 [9] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.96 [10] 0:23.53 [9] 0:12.19 [9] 4.3L 0:34.96 +9

Adin Thompson Overall 800m (0:13.53) (0:11.25) (0:11.43) (0:11.34) (0:12.19)

10 3 BANKONAJET 2 67.5 0:11.02 0:59.76 [10] 0:45.82 [10] 0:34.80 [11] 0:23.28 [11] 0:12.09 [10] 4.4L 0:34.80 -4

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:13.94) (0:11.02) (0:11.52) (0:11.19) (0:12.09)

Scratched: Oakvale Lass (#10), Veralise (#11), With Intent (#12), Sunny Day (#13), Chance With Wolves (#17), Silk Sash (#20), Flamin' Ready (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: COOLUM RSL SUB BRANCH Maiden Handicap - 1000m

17 February 2023 - 19:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:58.86
(0:13.32)

0:45.54
(0:10.91)

0:34.63
(0:11.51)

0:23.12
(0:11.31)

0:11.81
(0:11.81)

0:34.63

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 ROMEUS 9 66.8 0:10.98 0:59.82 [11] 0:46.00 [9] 0:35.02 [9] 0:23.62 [8] 0:12.23 [8] 4.6L 0:35.02 +0

Boris Thornton 800m 800m (0:13.82) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:11.39) (0:12.23)

12 16 DAWN REBEL 3 66.9 0:10.92 0:59.91 [12] 0:45.42 [14] 0:34.50 [14] 0:23.12 [14] 0:11.94 [13] 5L 0:34.50 +3

Taylor Marshall 800m 800m (0:14.49) (0:10.92) (0:11.38) (0:11.18) (0:11.94)

13 18 WAR AND FINANCE 8 66.9 0:10.91 1:00.18 [13] 0:45.94 [13] 0:35.03 [12] 0:23.65 [12] 0:12.30 [12] 6.5L 0:35.03 +2

Nathan Thomas 800m 800m (0:14.24) (0:10.91) (0:11.38) (0:11.35) (0:12.30)

14 2 LARRIKIN REG 13 69.3 0:11.02 1:02.17 [14] 0:48.81 [3] 0:37.79 [4] 0:26.00 [10] 0:13.89 [14] 18L 0:37.79 +4

Todd Banks Overall 800m (0:13.36) (0:11.02) (0:11.79) (0:12.11) (0:13.89)

Scratched: Oakvale Lass (#10), Veralise (#11), With Intent (#12), Sunny Day (#13), Chance With Wolves (#17), Silk Sash (#20), Flamin' Ready (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CALOUNDRA SERVICES CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2023 - 20:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.97
(0:13.41)

0:58.56
(0:11.31)

0:47.25
(0:11.63)

0:35.62
(0:11.72)

0:23.90
(0:11.68)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 10 HEROIC MISS 2 65.7 0:11.32 1:11.97 [1] 0:58.06 [8] 0:46.64 [7] 0:34.91 [5] 0:23.39 [5] 0:12.07 [2] 1:11.97 0:34.91

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:13.91) (0:11.42) (0:11.73) (0:11.52) (0:11.32) (0:12.07)

2 5 SIR CARTER 22 67.8 0:11.31 1:12.15 [2] 0:58.74 [1] 0:47.43 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:24.08 [1] 0:12.40 [1] 1L 0:35.80 +2

Adin Thompson Overall 1000m (0:13.41) (0:11.31) (0:11.63) (0:11.72) (0:11.68) (0:12.40)

3 19 OUR DRUMMER 16 65.5 0:11.15 1:12.50 [3] 0:58.02 [14] 0:46.51 [14] 0:34.62 [14] 0:23.16 [12] 0:12.01 [6] 3L 0:34.62 +4

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:14.48) (0:11.51) (0:11.89) (0:11.46) (0:11.15) (0:12.01)

4 22 EARLSTON 3 65.1 0:11.39 1:12.69 [4] 0:59.00 [5] 0:47.61 [4] 0:35.83 [4] 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.66 [3] 4L 0:35.83 -2

Melea Castle Overall 1000m (0:13.69) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.52) (0:11.65) (0:12.66)

5 3 BARNES 7 64.4 0:11.30 1:12.71 [5] 0:58.71 [9] 0:47.12 [10] 0:35.02 [11] 0:23.48 [11] 0:12.18 [9] 4.1L 0:35.02 +7

Bailey Wheeler 600m 400m (0:14.00) (0:11.59) (0:12.10) (0:11.54) (0:11.30) (0:12.18)

6 7 FOSSIL FUEL 17 65.5 0:11.31 1:12.75 [6] 0:58.31 [13] 0:46.87 [12] 0:35.03 [12] 0:23.53 [9] 0:12.22 [8] 4.3L 0:35.03 +2

Larry Cassidy 1000m 400m (0:14.44) (0:11.44) (0:11.84) (0:11.50) (0:11.31) (0:12.22)

7 8 POWERALONG 4 67.0 0:11.48 1:12.76 [7] 0:59.14 [2] 0:47.66 [3] 0:35.93 [3] 0:24.27 [3] 0:12.53 [5] 4.4L 0:35.93 +3

Craig Robertson 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.48) (0:11.73) (0:11.66) (0:11.74) (0:12.53)

8 15 SEIRYU 8 64.8 0:11.38 1:13.00 [8] 0:58.84 [11] 0:47.25 [11] 0:35.29 [10] 0:23.74 [10] 0:12.36 [11] 5.7L 0:35.29 +7

Ben Thompson 600m 400m (0:14.16) (0:11.59) (0:11.96) (0:11.55) (0:11.38) (0:12.36)

9 12 PUSH TURBO 11 66.4 0:11.50 1:13.03 [9] 0:59.15 [7] 0:47.65 [8] 0:35.66 [7] 0:24.08 [6] 0:12.51 [7] 5.9L 0:35.66 +4

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.88) (0:11.50) (0:11.99) (0:11.58) (0:11.57) (0:12.51)

10 11 HEROIC SPIRIT 5 66.9 0:11.26 1:13.03 [10] 0:59.39 [3] 0:48.13 [2] 0:36.51 [2] 0:24.74 [2] 0:12.89 [4] 6L 0:36.51 +7

Tiffani Brooker 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:11.26) (0:11.62) (0:11.77) (0:11.85) (0:12.89)

Scratched: Suenito (#6), Dare I Say (#13), Prolific Melody (#14), Sleigh Queen (#16), Babu King (#17), The Storm (#18), Better Believe It (#20), War And Finance (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CALOUNDRA SERVICES CLUB QTIS Three-Year-Old Maiden
Handicap - 1200m

17 February 2023 - 20:10

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.97
(0:13.41)

0:58.56
(0:11.31)

0:47.25
(0:11.63)

0:35.62
(0:11.72)

0:23.90
(0:11.68)

0:12.22
(0:12.22)

0:35.62

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 4 CHICANE 9 65.4 0:11.48 1:13.37 [11] 0:59.13 [12] 0:47.50 [13] 0:35.51 [13] 0:23.90 [13] 0:12.42 [13] 7.8L 0:35.51 +8

Boris Thornton Overall 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.99) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:12.42)

12 1 HOLTERMANN 6 64.2 0:11.47 1:13.87 [12] 0:59.86 [9] 0:48.38 [9] 0:36.51 [8] 0:24.75 [8] 0:13.28 [10] 10.6L 0:36.51 +1

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:14.01) (0:11.48) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.47) (0:13.28)

13 2 ATOMIC WARRIOR 18 65.9 0:11.61 1:14.02 [13] 1:00.39 [4] 0:48.78 [6] 0:36.81 [6] 0:24.94 [7] 0:13.09 [12] 11.4L 0:36.81 +4

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.63) (0:11.61) (0:11.97) (0:11.87) (0:11.85) (0:13.09)

14 9 HARD TO LEVEL 14 68.7 0:11.26 1:22.51 [14] 1:08.74 [6] 0:57.48 [5] 0:45.12 [9] 0:31.49 [14] 0:16.65 [14] 61.2L 0:45.12 +8

Todd Banks 1000m 1000m (0:13.77) (0:11.26) (0:12.36) (0:13.63) (0:14.84) (0:16.65)

Scratched: Suenito (#6), Dare I Say (#13), Prolific Melody (#14), Sleigh Queen (#16), Babu King (#17), The Storm (#18), Better Believe It (#20), War And Finance (#21)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: HOMEFRONT BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

17 February 2023 - 20:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.61
(0:13.91)

1:36.70
(0:11.68)

1:25.02
(0:12.13)

1:12.89
(0:12.63)

1:00.26
(0:12.65)

0:47.61
(0:12.36)

0:35.25
(0:11.85)

0:35.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI MISSILE 3 65.6 0:11.20 1:50.61 [1] 1:36.08 [4] 1:24.32 [4] 1:12.40 [3] 0:59.87 [3] 0:47.24 [4] 0:34.94 [4] 0:34.94

James Orman 400m 400m (0:14.53) (0:11.76) (0:11.92) (0:12.53) (0:12.63) (0:12.30) (0:11.58)

2 5 EARLY THOUGHTS 1 64.5 0:11.34 1:50.65 [2] 1:36.55 [2] 1:24.77 [2] 1:12.66 [2] 1:00.15 [2] 0:47.51 [2] 0:35.17 [2] 0:35.17 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:14.10) (0:11.78) (0:12.11) (0:12.51) (0:12.64) (0:12.34) (0:11.73)

3 3 JETFOIL 2 63.5 0:11.44 1:50.73 [3] 1:36.26 [3] 1:24.50 [3] 1:12.48 [4] 1:00.00 [3] 0:47.42 [3] 0:35.09 [3] 0:35.09 -1

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:14.47) (0:11.76) (0:12.02) (0:12.48) (0:12.58) (0:12.33) (0:11.79)

4 9 DO WELL LEGEND 8 64.0 0:11.33 1:50.75 [4] 1:35.89 [6] 1:24.08 [6] 1:12.13 [6] 0:59.67 [6] 0:47.02 [6] 0:34.88 [5] 0:34.88 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.86) (0:11.81) (0:11.95) (0:12.46) (0:12.65) (0:12.14) (0:11.66)

5 4 SMOKEY DIAMOND 6 63.4 0:11.47 1:51.25 [5] 1:36.51 [5] 1:24.65 [5] 1:12.73 [5] 1:00.26 [5] 0:47.64 [5] 0:35.30 [6] 0:35.30 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.74) (0:11.86) (0:11.92) (0:12.47) (0:12.62) (0:12.34) (0:11.83)

6 7 THAT'LLDOTOO 5 63.3 0:11.68 1:52.06 [6] 1:38.15 [1] 1:26.47 [1] 1:14.34 [1] 1:01.71 [1] 0:49.06 [1] 0:36.70 [1] 0:36.70 -5

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:13.91) (0:11.68) (0:12.13) (0:12.63) (0:12.65) (0:12.36) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Red Light Roxanne (#1), Go Millo (#2), Millennium Jewel (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: HOMEFRONT BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1800m

17 February 2023 - 20:38

Track Rating: Soft 5, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +7m Entire

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.40
(0:11.24)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.25

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 6 MISHANI MISSILE 3 65.6 0:11.20 0:23.36 [2] 0:12.16 [1] 1:50.61 0:34.94

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.20) (0:12.16)

2 5 EARLY THOUGHTS 1 64.5 0:11.34 0:23.44 [1] 0:12.10 [2] 0.2L 0:35.17 +0

Justin Huxtable 400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.10)

3 3 JETFOIL 2 63.5 0:11.44 0:23.30 [4] 0:11.86 [4] 0.6L 0:35.09 -1

Melea Castle 400m 400m (0:11.44) (0:11.86)

4 9 DO WELL LEGEND 8 64.0 0:11.33 0:23.22 [5] 0:11.89 [3] 0.7L 0:34.88 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:11.89)

5 4 SMOKEY DIAMOND 6 63.4 0:11.47 0:23.47 [6] 0:12.00 [6] 3.5L 0:35.30 +3

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:11.47) (0:12.00)

6 7 THAT'LLDOTOO 5 63.3 0:11.68 0:24.80 [3] 0:12.87 [5] 8.3L 0:36.70 -5

Karl Zechner 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:12.87)

Scratched: Red Light Roxanne (#1), Go Millo (#2), Millennium Jewel (#8)

Report Created:  Fri 17 February 2023  20:58 GMT+ (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/11

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


